1 of 23 REV: 050704
Note: Some revisions of this device may incorporate deviations from published specifications known as errata. Multiple revisions of any device
may be simultaneously available through various sales channels. For information about device errata, click here: www.maxim-ic.com/errata.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The DS2431 is a 1024-bit, 1-Wire® EEPROM chip
organized as four memory pages of 256 bits each.
Data is written to an 8-byte scratchpad, verified, and
then copied to the EEPROM memory. As a special

Signal at 15.4kbps or 111kbps Using 1-Wire
Protocol
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
DS2431 -40°C to 85°C TO-92
DS2431/T&R -40°C to 85°C TO-92, tape & reel
DS2431P -40°C to 85°C TSOC
DS2431P/T&R -40°C to 85°C TSOC, tape & reel
DS2431X -40°C to 85°C CSP, tape & reel
PIN CONFIGURATION
 1    2    3
1 2 3
TO-92